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Schedule for Workshop on “Building English language skills in daily life”

At Satuk industrial and community education college, Burirum

Day
10" April,
2024

11" April,
2024

Time
07.30 — 08.00 AM
08.00 - 08.30 AM
08.30 - 09.10 AM
09.10 - 09.40 AM
09.40 - 10.10 AM
10.10 - 10.30 AM
10.30 - 10.45 AM
10.45 - 11.25 AM
11.25 - 12.00 AM
12.00 - 01.00 PM
01.00 - 01.45 PM
01.45 - 02.30 PM
02.30 - 02.45 PM
02.45 - 03.25 PM
03.25 - 04.00 PM
04.00 - 04.30 PM

07.30 - 08.00 AM

08.00 - 08.30 AM
08.30 - 09.10 AM
09.10 - 10.30 AM
10.30 - 10.45 AM
10.45 - 12.00 AM
12.00 - 01.00 PM

On 10" - 11™ April, 2024
Activity
Register

Opening Ceremony

Ice breaking activity (Find Someone who?)
Vocabulary Part (Slap the board)

Vocabulary Part (Miming)
Vocabulary Part (Word chain)

Take a snack break

Reading Part (Running dictation)

Reading Part (Rip & Run)
Lunch break

Writing Part (Gallery walk)
Writing Part (Chain Drawing)
Take a snack break

Speaking Part (2 truths 1 lie)
Speaking Part (change chair if)
Wrap up & Assignment

Register

Checking up & Morning talk
Speaking Part (Bingo)
Speaking Part (Free talk)
Take a snack break
Speaking Part (Free talk)
Lunch break

Time
30 mins
30 mins
40 mins
30 mins
30 mins
20 mins
15 mins
40 mins
35 mins
60 mins
45 mins
45 mins
15 mins
40 mins
35 mins

30 mins

30 mins

30 mins
40 mins
80 mins
15 mins
75 mins
60 mins



Day

Time
01.00 - 01.45 PM
01.45 - 02.30 PM
02.30 - 02.45 PM
02.45 - 03.25 PM
03.25 - 04.00 PM
04.00 - 04.20 PM
04.20 - 04.30 PM

Activity
Speaking Part (Story from the picture)
Speaking Part (Making a clue)
Take a snack break
Listening Part (Fill in blank)
Listening Part (Banana phone)
Wrap up

Closing ceremony

Time
45 mins
45 mins
15 mins
40 mins
35 mins
20 mins

10 mins
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Schedule for Workshop on “Building English language skills in daily life”
At Satuk industrial and community education college, Burirum

On 10" - 11" April, 2024

Day Time Activity Time
10" Apri,  07.30 - 08.00 AM  Register 30 mins
2024 08.00 — 08.30 AM Opening Ceremony 30 mins
08.30 - 09.10 AM Ice breaking activity (Find Someone who?) 40 mins
09.10 - 09.40 AM  Vocabulary Part (Slap the board) 30 mins
09.40 - 10.10 AM  Vocabulary Part (Miming) 30 mins
10.10 - 10.30 AM Vocabulary Part (Word chain) 20 mins
10.30 - 10.45 AM  Take a snack break 15 mins
10.45 - 11.25 AM Reading Part (Running dictation) 40 mins
11.25-12.00 AM  Reading Part (Rip & Run) 35 mins
12.00 - 01.00 PM  Lunch break 60 mins
01.00 - 01.45 PM  Writing Part (Gallery walk) 45 mins
01.45 - 02.30 PM Writing Part (Chain Drawing) 45 mins
0230 - 0245 PM  Take a snack break 15 mins
02.45-03.25PM  Speaking Part (2 truths 1 lie) 40 mins
03.25 - 04.00 PM  Speaking Part (change chair if) 35 mins
04.00 - 04.30 PM Wrap up & Assignment 30 mins
11" Apri,  07.30 - 08.00 AM  Register 30 mins
2024
08.00 - 08.30 AM Checking up & Morning talk 30 mins
08.30 - 09.10 AM  Speaking Part (Bingo) 40 mins
09.10 - 10.30 AM  Speaking Part (Free talk) 80 mins
10.30 - 10.45 AM Take a snack break 15 mins
10.45 - 12.00 AM  Speaking Part (Free talk) 75 mins
12.00 - 01.00 PM Lunch break 60 mins
01.00 - 01.45 PM Speaking Part (Story from the picture) 45 mins
01.45-02.30 PM  Speaking Part (Making a clue) 45 mins
02.30 - 02.45 PM  Take a snack break 15 mins
02.45-03.25PM  Listening Part (Fill in blank) 40 mins
03.25-04.00 PM Listening Part (Banana phone) 35 mins
04.00 - 04.20 PM Wrap up 20 mins
04.20 — 04.30 PM Closing ceremony 10 mins
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